Aitkin County Health & Human Services Order to Abate a Public Health Nuisance

To:	
Pursuant to authority granted in Minnesota St Human Services Department has found that a	tatutes Section 145A be advised that the Aitkin County Health & Public Health Nuisance exists at (address):
Located at parcel #:	
Description of Public Health Nuisance:	
The findings were:	
And that you are hereby ordered to abate the	nuisance as follows:
This action must be completed no later than:_	Date .
	department shall abate the nuisance and charge all cost incurred to be collected in the same manner as property taxes.
Date:	Aitkin County Health & Human Services
	Tom Burke, Director Aitkin County Health & Human Services Designated Agent

 $h: \ \ \, \text{$h$:$\ \ \, PH Nuisance Policy.doc May 2006}$